WH42 系列規格書
         The Specification of WH42 Series
 MS-DE-031-161 第一版   PAGE:01OF06
1. 適用範圍 / SCOPE
WH42 系列，快速熔斷器。
WH42 series, high speed fuse.
2. 產品型號 / TYPE
例「example」：

(V)
分斷能力
Breaking
Capacity
(A)
I2t 值
Energy Integrals I2t
(A2S)
1 倍功耗
1.0In Power loss
(W)
WH42-XXX-M6 Pre‐Arcing
Clearing at
700V
WH42
WH42-35- M6 35
700Vac
700Vdc
50KA
270 1800 11
WH42-40- M6 40 400 2600 12
WH42-50- M6 50 500 3300 13.5
WH42-60- M6 60 730 4800 15
WH42-70- M6 70 890 5700 18
WH42-80- M6 80 960 6200 20
WH42-90- M6 90 1200 7400 23
WH42-100- M6 100 1400 9100 25
顺
海
科
技